

KAVERI KALA MANRAM காவேரி கலா மன்றம் 2020 PROJECT PROPOSAL

- A. Proposal
- B. Estimated budget
- C. Attachments
 - a. Request letter beneficiary
 - b. Confirm letter with DS, GS letter
 - c. Confirm letter with PHI etter

Description detail	Description		
Date of Proposal	28.08.2020		
Project identified date & identifier	31.07.2020		
Kind of Project	Motor for livelihood project		
Date of work start	03.09.2020		
Date of project completion	09.09.2020		
Date of reporting	10.09.2020		
Date of final cheque payment	11.09.2020		
Name of the beneficiary	H.Dinesh Tharanga		
Age of the beneficiary	40		
NIC Number/ National Authorization	802932966v		
Address	Galadiulwewa, B-Ranorawa, Nochchiyagama		
T.P number	0776983966		
Number of benefiters	03		
KKM objective	Water is essential for livelihood as well as for cultivation for short term and long term crops. The main objective of KKM Vanni Hope is to guide the beneficiary to have an income from short term and long term crops. For short term they are encouraged to plant papaya and passion fruit, and for long term benefit, banana and coconut tree. They are also encouraged to grow other vegetables such as eggplant, tomatoes, spinach etc.		
Recommendation letter Code Number	KKM/VL/2020/06		

Poverty line survey			
Inventory number	NA		
Implementation process	 KKM has been provide special training for them Business plan development along with KKM Team. Get approval from village council through KKM motivation. Proposal writing Finding funding option Project implementation training provide by KKM Project implementation Project review by project coordinator Project completing reporting Midterm evaluation Year end evaluation 		
Family or project background	Leprosy Patient named H.Dinesh Tharanga De Silva Lived in 412/6, NO. 103, B-Ranorawa, Galadiulwewa, Nochchiyagama (NIC No. 802932966V) who get MDT treatment From teaching Hospital Anuradhapura is a farmer and married. He has to look after three family members and his intent to cultivate regularly under this project.		
Challenges of beneficiary	At present he is struggling to water his garden because shortage of water.		
Project sustainability	With the help of more water supplies he can extend his garden for sustainable income.		
Community involvement / Beneficiary involvement	Will assist in any sort of labor work.		
Use and maintenance	Well Water for gardening and for daily use by his family. Once the well is completed, he intends to extend his garden for sustainable income.		
Risk description	Unable to contact beneficiary, weather condition, estimation of materials in price range.		
Risk Management	Contact beneficiary ahead of time, order materials on time. Check weather forecast.		
Previous details of any other NGO's , Government or private sponsors	Government housing & Sanitation		
Total fund request from KKMTotal beneficiary contribution through their	34,810.00		
man power Total Estimated	34,810.00		

KKM - Estimated budget

Detail	unit cost	Number of unit	Estimated budget	Spent
Water pump & Pipe line	01	01	25,000.00	27050.00
Name board	1,100.00	01	1,100.00	1750.00
Name board fitting Tank (Labor charge)	2,500.00		2,500.00	1500.00
Implement charge	1500.00	01	1500.00	1500.00
Subtotal			30,100.00	31,800.00
Admin 10%			3010.00	3010.00
Total			33,110.00	34,810.00

Request letter beneficiary

Request Letter H. End & oboo E 2000 412 16,000.103 13 Amot 000 Q 72,0 0000000000 2020 107 129 and and all along 10-3- BIG and constant Corresto estas te m 7. 198029302960 369 ------M. Embra another allow as and aparts action 2500 400 8620 2000 562000 300 හා ගොමාමත් කිරීමෙන් උපයන and tod docontra costo contra mo 0) 600 Jabaash an obien 60% & ston of 5000 625 co 62000 00000 00 260 enter and and and and and and 06 0000 2500 6000 H. Dinesh Tharanga de Brown allothe tarmar nos \$0.65 Silva mod as approx golend of P. Quel Bally 2 SASTA 245 gapterstowed The set of the set 6 S. Recommendation)

H. DINESH Tharanga de Silva. Silva. (PHI Recommondation) asaga edua eneros admien, and edua eneros admien, and edua eneros admien, profiles econo edua quanta molancia, enosulada,

2020/08/22.

400mie

කඩරිකලා මන්රම

ජල මෝටරයක් ලබාදීම සුදුසු බවට නිර්දේශය

412/16, කො.103, බී රණවරාව, නාලදිවුල්වැව, තොවවියාගම යන ලිපිනයේ පදිංචි සාකික නැදුතුමයක් අංක 802932966V දරණ H.දිනෝෂ් තරංගද සිල්වා යන අය ලාදුරු රෝගය සදහා පුකිකාර ලබන අයෙකි. ඔහු විවාහක අයෙක් වන අතර ගොවිකැන රැකියාව කරගත් අයෙකි. ඔහුගේ නිවසේ ලිදක් ඇති අතර ජලය ලබාගැනීම සදහා වතුර මෝටරයක් ලබාදීම සුදුසු බව නිර්දේශ කරමි.

පරිපාලන මහජන ගොඩා පරීක්ෂක,

ලාදුරු මර්ධන ඒකාකය,

අනුරාධපුරතීයම්, උපාළි ශාක්ත සුමාර දික්මුත් මතරන සොකිස පරිශෙක මාදරු මර්ධන ඒකකය ඉංදේශීය ගොසං රෝවා අයනක කර්යාලය අනුරාධපුර,

Photo





Bills

H Dinish Thasanga 20 Silva 002585 mdg 6020 Spat son and (KEM) sond de & altern again Englis minister alogen 600/612, 01/223020 00055,000 word H. 2 00 g Set (wet 198029302960) An 20 03/364 206500 m Sis 201864 2500 mb 3 oncigen, 6001600, 2005 J.A. 80 m 3 - 562823549 V) An 3/00 6/5. ma million (1501/1) an great Origin 0.00 Park men a Printed Benches BIGGR BOLLIN CORDO pacific again activ others mitigate 000000

	maron	charg	
	වි. නැතට හෝ විදුළි දංකරය වැක්වර ඉමකර කොටස් හෝ බර	DRS	
	LUCAS, SECO Bealte acideo Sec		DVD අලෙවිය කෙලින් ව කතටයක්දීම
			a
	Biogen w/ rap Icat	214906	214900
10	El que lete 1"		2900.
10	Agoo Host 200 St.	2 goof	27000.
20	Back 1"	901	1900 .
	V/torel 1'	45%	120
	Icong 37.	20	800 .
10	Joul . M.	25%.	310
		-	251100
	NOTORS		

Lepresy Alpure 2024 90 000 සාස්ඩ වර්ගය (30) 175th 17500 Name manas £. wanter project 175000 0000 0000008 80 7500:00

(MIT SE goos and alle Dand have an and the NAL ORD REPORT OF OTH PRODUCTS Dia 4. Brand accepts. ranki fait materie -300 By Carl ¥ m. C. 8, 303 20 10 (~5000 10 30099 94000 - sered TOTAL

+ total many million + + / + apr 10 2 D . Considerate WESTER ALL contra and gualan que 1340- 144 /21 Alters 150 Mar Filleta as all marines and daubic manage were and any out an invalidation and the cost twidd wind digos will and then I am an an and flicks H. Gardel governing Relais an made and any adams when i an arrand wan and apped themes and and the set of the set good and all all build wellioned brow us th alasta rolad guno ab 225. diamon. + gold sphous + folgs 1950 413 80 2960 Color1